UNDER 13 femm. - prima fase - girone A

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
] VANOLI CREMONA

@ CREMA

BRIXIA

T
—

AZZURRA BRESCIA

VIRTUS DESENZANO

BASKET PIU' REZZATO

]
2
"

\3} @ &' m

SUSTINENTE

PONTEVICO

VOBARNO

risultati della 5° giornata

30/11/2025 11:00 BRIXIA
PalaLeonessa via Caprera 55 -
BRESCIA

30/11/2025 11:00 AZZURRA BRESCIA
Palestra Fortuni via Mercantini 3 -
BRESCIA

30/11/2025 11:00 VOBARNO
Palazzetto via Sottostrada 52 -
VOBARNO

30/11/2025 11:00 CREMA
Palestra Pacioli via Dogali 6 -
CREMA (CR)

30/11/2025 11:00 RIPOSA

www.virtusdesenzano.it

(63]

O O N &M B~ bMO O O®
w

PF

329

169

223

233

168

231

130

135

129

PS

227

117

183

210

153

275

164

182

236

VANOLI CREMONA

BASKET PIU' REZZATO

PONTEVICO

SUSTINENTE

VIRTUS DESENZANO

DP
102

52

40

23

15

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

