classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA	PT	G	V	P	PF	PS	DP
VANOLI CREMONA	8	5	4	1	329	227	102
CREMA	6	3	3	0	169	117	52
BRIXIA	6	4	3	1	223	183	40
AZZURRA BRESCIA	4	4	2	2	233	210	23
VIRTUS DESENZANO	4	3	2	1	168	153	15
BASKET PIU' REZZATO	4	5	2	3	231	275	-44
SUSTINENTE	2	3	1	2	130	164	-34
PONTEVICO	0	3	0	3	135	182	-47
VOBARNO	0	4	0	4	129	236	-107

risultati della 5° giornata

30/11/2025 11:00 PalaLeonessa via Caprera 55 - BRESCIA	BRIXIA	B	68 - 55	YOUNG	VANOLI CREMONA
30/11/2025 11:00 Palestra Fortuni via Mercantini 3 - BRESCIA	AZZURRA BRESCIA		67 - 54	BASKET	BASKET PIU' REZZATO
30/11/2025 11:00 Palazzetto via Sottostrada 52 - VOBARNO	VOBARNO	VOBARNO LANGUERAL	-	Pular 2 Ula	PONTEVICO
30/11/2025 11:00 Palestra Pacioli via Dogali 6 - CREMA (CR)	CREMA		-		SUSTINENTE
30/11/2025 11:00	RIPOSA		-	VINTUS	VIRTUS DESENZANO

www.virtusdesenzano.it